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NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DIVISION OF PUBLIC HEALTH & ENVIRONMENTAL 

LABORATORIES

 

CLINICAL LABORATORY IMPROVEMENT SERVICES

CLINICAL LABORATORY LICENSE

111 CORPORATE BLVD.

0005782

00063915
01/01/2025

12/31/2025

GENETICS AND/OR TISSUE TYPING

AZENTA US, INC.

SOUTH PLAINFIELD, NJ 07080

AZENTA US, INC.


